
Week:

Week:

Week:

 7/22-7/26

Reading 
Math 

Mandarin 
Lunch 

Chinese Kung-Fu 
DIY Steam Car Stem Building DIY Steam Boat Stem Levitating

Fly
Steam

Kaleidoscope

Snack Time 
Indoor Activities 

Parents Pick Up Time 

 7/29-8/2

Reading 
Math 

Mandarin 
Lunch 

Street Dance 
Chinese

Culture Paper
Folding

Chinese
Culture Paper

Cutting

Chinese Culture
Fragrance Bag

Chinese
Culture Dragon
boat Festival

Chinese
Culture

Envelope
Lantern

Snack Time 
Indoor Activities 

Parents Pick Up Time 

 8/5-8/9

Reading 
Math 

Mandarin 
Lunch 

Chinese
Culture

Chinese Mochi

Chinese
Culture

Dumplings Outdoor
Activities

(Lomita Park)

Baked
Potatoes

Handmade
Sushi

Beads DIY Handmade
Weave

Art Class Sun
Flower

Art Class Tool
Box

Snack Time 
Indoor Activities 

Parents Pick Up Time 

Mimi Learning Summer Camp 2024

Mimi Learning Summer Camp 2024

Mimi Learning Summer Camp 2024

Monday 7/22 Tuesday 7/23 Wednesday 7/24 Thursday 7/25 Friday 7/26
9:00-9:45

9:45-10:45
10:45-11:45
12:00-13:30
13:30-14:30

14:30-15:30

15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-17:00

Monday 7/29 Tuesday 7/30 Wednesday 7/31 Thursday 8/1 Friday 8/2
9:00-9:45

9:45-10:45
10:45-11:45
12:00-13:30
13:30-14:30

14:30-15:30

15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-17:00

Monday 8/5 Tuesday 8/6 Wednesday 8/7 Thursday 8/8 Friday 8/9
9:00-9:45

9:45-10:45
10:45-11:45
12:00-13:30

13:30-14:30

13:30-14:30

14:30-15:30

15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-17:00


