Week: 7/22-7/26	Mimi Learning Summer Camp 2024						
	Monday 7/22	Tuesday 7/23	Wednesday 7/24	Thursday 7/25	Friday 7/26		
9:00-9:45	Reading 閱讀						
9:45-10:45	Math 數學課						
10:45-11:45	Mandarin 中文課						
12:00-13:30	Lunch 午餐						
13:30-14:30	Chinese Kung-Fu 中國功夫						
14:30-15:30	DIY Steam Car 創意汽車	Stem Building 小小創意家	DIY Steam Boat 自創帆船	Stem Levitating Fly 自創遊戲	Steam Kaleidoscope 設計望遠鏡		
15:30-16:00	Snack Time 點心時間						
16:00-16:30	Indoor Activities 室內活動						
16:30-17:00	Parents Pick Up Time 放學						

Week: 7/29-8/2	Mimi Learning Summer Camp 2024							
	Monday 7/29	Tuesday 7/30	Wednesday 7/31	Thursday 8/1	Friday 8/2			
9:00-9:45	Reading 閱讀							
9:45-10:45	Math 數學課							
10:45-11:45	Mandarin 中文課							
12:00-13:30	Lunch 午餐							
13:30-14:30	Street Dance 街舞							
14:30-15:30	Chinese Culture Paper Folding 摺紙	Chinese Culture Paper Cutting 剪紙	Chinese Culture Fragrance Bag 香包	Chinese Culture Dragon boat Festival 划龍船	Chinese Culture Envelope Lantern 紅包燈籠			
15:30-16:00	Snack Time 點心時間							
16:00-16:30	Indoor Activities 室內活動							
16:30-17:00	Parents Pick Up Time 放學							

Week: 8/5-8/9	Mimi Learning Summer Camp 2024							
	Monday 8/5	Tuesday 8/6	Wednesday 8/7	Thursday 8/8	Friday 8/9			
9:00-9:45	Reading 閱讀							
9:45-10:45	Math 數學課							
10:45-11:45	Mandarin 中文課							
12:00-13:30	Lunch 午餐							
13:30-14:30 13:30-14:30	Chinese Culture Chinese Mochi 白糖糕	Chinese Culture Dumplings 包餃子	Outdoor Activities 戶外活動	Baked Potatoes 焗烤馬鈴薯	Handmade Sushi 壽司			
14:30-15:30	Beads DIY 手工串珠	Handmade Weave 手工編織	(Lomita Park)	Art Class Sun Flower 太陽花	Art Class Tool Box 小小工具箱			
15:30-16:00	Snack Time 點心時間							
16:00-16:30	Indoor Activities 室內活動							
16:30-17:00	Parents Pick Up Time 放學							